CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
Applications -
• Energy efficient light source for plant growth
• Indoor grow house
• Supplemental lighting for outdoor plant growth
Construction:
• Extruded aluminum housing

ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING
ORDERING EXAMPLE: NGL-12
Series µMOL
NGL ACCESSORIES (order as separate part#)
CIC3  Interconnect Cord 3'
CIC12  Interconnect Cord 12'
CP12-120 Cord and Plug 12 ft (120v Straight Blade Plug)
CHW12  12' Hardwire Cord Set
NLAC1  Aircraft cable Mounting Kit
NLAC2  Dual Aircraft Cable Mounting Kit
SERIES
NGL NutriLED Horticultural Light
UMOL
12 50 µmol/s two foot fixture
24 100 µmol/s four foot fixture
Grow Cycle
14/hr 18/hr 24/hr
Mounting
Height above
Plants
12” 2-Bars 2-Bars 1-Bar 5.25”2
Area of
Coverage
18” 3-Bars 2-Bars 2-Bars 8.5”2
24” 3-Bars 3-Bars 2-Bars 11.83”2
36” 5-Bars 4-Bars 16.12”2
Recommended mounting height & quantity of fixtures above plant for maximum growth rate and yield
*Chart based on full sun plants.  Adjust values as needed for your specific application
Hubbell Lighting, Inc.                                                                                                                            Doc. No. 93059813
A subsidiary of Hubbell Incorporated                                                                                                            Revision  A
701 Millennium Drive • Greenville, SC  29607                                                                                Phone (864) 678-1000Industrial Lighting
®
PAGE 3
FIGURE 7
FIGURA 7
T-SLOT
FASTENER
NLCA1
SECURING THE FIXTURE  (See Figure 7 and Figure 8):
1. Aircraft cable can be used to secure the fixture to a TRUSS or
framework.
2. NLCA1 is a single point cable with a ¼-20 threaded stud. This
is the same thread that is on the T-SLOT fastener. The NLCA1
can be used for mounting single fixtures.
3. NLCA2 is a double point “Y” cable system that can be used for
different configurations.
FIGURE 8
FIGURA 8
POWERING THE FIXTURE(S)  (See Figure 9):
1. Attach power cord to POWER IN panel connector.
2. An INTERCONNECT cord can be used to power multiple
fixtures or “DAISY CHAIN” fixtures together. Connect NO
MORE than 16 fixtures on one power drop.
INTERCONNECT
CORD
POWER CORD
180˚ 165˚ 150˚
200
400
600
0˚ 15˚ 30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2015 Hubbell Lighting   All Rights Reserved.
For more information visit our web site: http://www.hubbellindustrial.com/
Phone: 1-864-678-1000
HIL0092 NutriLED Spec-A 11/15
pg 2 NutriLED SERIES - LED HORTICULTURAL LIGHT